natradtrade.com.au
SEPTEMBER
DRIVE-IN
DEALS
Offer valid 1-30 September 2024 for account customers at participating Natrad Trade outlets. Spend $1,000 (ex GST & freight) or more on a
single invoice and receive one prize. Customer must nominate their prize preference by September 30. Invoices over $1,000 are eligible for
one scan and win prize. Any qualifying purchases returned will be deducted from total invoice value. Allow 2 weeks from end of promotion for
delivery of prize. Wholesale accounts excluded. Contact your account manager for more details. E&OE.

IRIDIUM
SPARK PLUG
CROSS REF: LTR6AP-11
IRIDIUM
SPARK PLUG
CROSS REF: ILZKR7B11GS
IRIDIUM
TT SPARK PLUG
CROSS REF: IZTR5B11
All prices ex GST & freight. Prices valid 1-30 September 2024. While stocks last. No back-orders. Minimum iridium spark plug order
quantity 4 per part number to activate pricing. Wholesale accounts excluded. E&OE.
IRIDIUM
TT SPARK PLUG
CROSS REF: DILFR6N-T
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
DCS-G014 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 14” / 350MM $6
DCS-G016 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 16” / 400MM $6
DCS-G017 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 17” / 425MM $6
DCS-G018 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 18” / 450mm $6
DCS-G019 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 19” / 475mm $6
DCS-G020 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 20” / 500MM $6
DCS-G021 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 21" / 525MM $6
DCS-G024 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 24” / 600MM $6
DCS-G026 CONVENTIONAL SERIES 26” / 650mm $6
BULK BUY
PRICE
$11.95BUY 4
OR MORE EACH